抑制浪涌电流NTC热敏电阻器
Inrush Current Limiting NTC Thermistor (NTC)
N
T
C
N
T
C

All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V2.0
D-15系列 Series
型号
Model
R25   Imax25  B25/85 δ  τa  Rmin@Imax25 Cmax Pmax
工作温度范围
Operating
Temperature
Range
(Ω)  (A)  (K) (mW/K)    (s)  (Ω)
@120Vac
(μF)
@240Vac
(μF)
(W)  C)
SCL0.5D-15 0.5 15.0 2600 ≥20 ≤80 0.02 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL0.7D-15 0.7 15.0 2700 ≥20 ≤80 0.02 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL1D-15 1 13.0 2700 ≥20 ≤80 0.02 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL1.3D-15 1.3 11.5 2800 ≥20 ≤80 0.03 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL1.5D-15 1.5 10.5 2800 ≥20 ≤80 0.04 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL2D-15 2 10.0 2900 ≥20 ≤80 0.04 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL2.2D-15 2.2 9.5 2900 ≥20 ≤80 0.04 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL2.5D-15 2.5 9.0 2900 ≥20 ≤80 0.05 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL3D-15 3 8.5 2900 ≥20 ≤80 0.06 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL4D-15 4 8.0 2965 ≥20  ≤80 0.07 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL4.7D-15 4.7 7.5 2965 ≥20 ≤80 0.08 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL5D-15 5 7.5 2965 ≥20 ≤80 0.08 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL6D-15 6 7.0 3065 ≥20 ≤80 0.09 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL6.8D-15 6.8 6.5 3065 ≥20 ≤80 0.10 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL7D-15 7 6.5 3065 ≥20 ≤80 0.10 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL8D-15 8 6.0 3065 ≥20 ≤80 0.12 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL10D-15 10 5.5 3165 ≥20 ≤80 0.14 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL12D-15 12 5.0 3165 ≥20 ≤80 0.16 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL13D-15 13 5.0 3165 ≥20 ≤80 0.17 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL15D-15 15 4.5 3265 ≥20 ≤80 0.19 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL16D-15 16 4.5 3265 ≥20 ≤80 0.20 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL18D-15 18 4.0 3265 ≥20 ≤80 0.24 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL20D-15 20 4.0 3265 ≥20 ≤80 0.25 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL22D-15 22 3.4 3265 ≥20 ≤80 0.32 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL25D-15 25 3.5 3450 ≥20 ≤80 0.30 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL30D-15 30 3.2 3450 ≥20 ≤80 0.36 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL33D-15 33 3.1 3450 ≥20 ≤80 0.39 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL40D-15 40 2.8 3450 ≥20 ≤80 0.48 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL47D-15 47 2.6 3450 ≥20 ≤80 0.55 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL50D-15 50 2.8 3450 ≥20 ≤80 0.51 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
 SCL60D-15 60 2.5 3560 ≥20 ≤80 0.60 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL80D-15 80 2.4 3620 ≥20 ≤80 0.68 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL100D-15 100 2.1 3620 ≥20 ≤80 0.87 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL120D-15 120 2.1 3620 ≥20 ≤80 0.92 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
SCL220D-15 220 1.7 3750 ≥20 ≤80 1.39 2720 680 3.8 -40～175
电气参数 Electrical Specifications
抑制浪涌电流NTC热敏电阻器
Inrush Current Limiting NTC Thermistor (NTC)
N